
MAKE SURE YOUR STUDENTS
KNOW THE ADVANTAGES OF EA!
Students who earn their EA before graduation 
enjoy several early career advantages:

The EA allows students to position 
themselves as tax experts sooner.

Students can expect a higher starting salary.

� 

�

Students with an EA can seek jobs with the 
Big 4 as tax professionals.

When students sit for the CPA Exam, they will 
be more familiar with REG topics.

�

�

EA REVIEW

To help your students prepare, reach out to your Gleim Professor Relations Coordinator
to get a free desk copy of the latest edition of Gleim EA Review!

800.874.5346 PROFESSOR.RELATIONS@GLEIM.COM GLEIM.COM/PROFESSORS



EA CERTIFICATION IS AS SIMPLE AS:

Learn more at gleim.com/professors

HOW YOU CAN HELP
YOUR STUDENTS MOVE AHEAD

Student VITA volunteers will have a head start preparing for
Part 1 of the EA Exam. Gleim EA, the #1 EA Review provider, is 
offering VITA students access to Part 1 of our digital book and 
Test Prep Online for free!

Gleim EA provides them with the best and largest bank of 
practice questions, a user-friendly platform, and course 
accessibility anytime and anywhere.

BONUS!
We will also provide a cross-reference with the VITA exam so 
students can SEE topics they are familiar with and where they 
need to study to quickly pass Part 1!

Complete the VITA program

Finish preparing for and pass EA Part 1

Pass Parts 2 and 3 within 2 years of passing Part 1

Students can pass the EA exam before they graduate!
This allows them to advertise their tax expertise and apply their tax 
knowledge when preparing for the REG section of the CPA Exam!
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EA REVIEW

VITA EXAM & GLEIM EA CROSS -REFERENCE EA REVIEW

BASIC EXAM

TOPIC DESCRIPTION

Important Changes This Year

Course Introduction

Affordable Care Act

Filing Basics

Filing Status

Personal Exemptions

Dependents

Unique Filing Situations

Income – Wages, Interest, etc.

Income – Retirement

Income – Unemployment Compensation

Income – Social Security Income

Other Income

Adjustments to Income

Standard Deduction and Tax Computation

Credit for Child/Dependent Care Expenses

Education Credits

Child Tax Credit

Miscellaneous Credits

Other Taxes

Payments

Earned Income Credit

Refund/Tax Owed

Completing the Return

Amended and Prior Year Returns

Health Savings Accounts

--

--

--

1.3

1.2

1.4

1.4

1.1, 1.6

2.1-2.4

2.1

2.1

2.1

2.5

4 and 5

1.2

6.2

6.2

6.2

6.2

6.1

6.3

6.1

6.3

--

1.1

4.2

GLEIM EA 1

CONCEPT MAP TO GLEIM EA PART 1

DIGITAL
COPY


